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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,BRIJ VIHAR, GHAZIABAD

PERIODIC TEST -1l/ HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2022-23)

DATE /DAY 1l v Vv Vi VII VIII IX X Xl Xl
Maths / Chem/Accts/Hin |Physics/ B.St/
19.09.22, Monday Maths S.Studies [Science Maths English S.Studies |Music Science |di Pol. Sc.
20.09.22, Tuesday -- -- G.K/D.S G.K/D.S G.K/D.S - - -- - -
21.09.22, Wednesday | -- -- -- - - S.Studies [Hindi English Bio/Eco/Music
22.09.22, Thursday Science Hindi English Science  [Sanskrit |Maths -- - -- --
PhyeEdy/ = G:Sc./
I.P/Painting Maths/ Applied
23.09.22, Friday -- -- -- -- Hindi English Maths
24.09.22, Saturday G.K/D.S |G.K/D.S [Hindi Sanskrit  |Maths Science -- - --
25.09.222, Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
Science/ |Maths / [Physics/ B.St/ Chem/Accts/Hi
126.09.22, Monday S.Studies |English Maths Hindi S.Studies [English Painting |Music Pol. Sc. ndi
27.09.22, Tuesday -~ -- - - -- - - - -- -
28.09.22, Wednesday |English Maths Sanskrit  |S.Studies [Science Hindi - -- Bio/Eco/Music |English
29.09.22, Thursday -- - -- = o =2 - == -- --
30.09.22, Friday Hindi Science  [S.Studies [English Hindi Sanskrit  [English S.Studies/ [Maths Phy. Ed./
Painting C:Sc./
|.P/Painting

Note : 17.09.2022 will be preparatory leave.
D.S and G.K Test of class VIII will be held on 16.09.2022 during school hours.
School timings during examination will be 8:40 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
Buses will leave at 12:45 p.m.
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